

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6646

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 5
LENGTH: 34

WORK ORDER: H04485
PROJECT NO: 6022

LOCATION: PR 366 to 4.0km East of PR 583

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL	SITE OCC TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	8,339,192.00	8,339,192.00	285,000.00	8,624,192.00
Potzus Paving & Road Maintenance Ltd.	8,973,050.00	8,973,050.00	255,000.00	9,228,050.00
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	9,208,985.00	9,208,985.00	360,000.00	9,568,985.00
Nelson River Construction Inc.	9,468,398.50	9,468,398.50	315,000.00	9,783,398.50
Borland Construction Inc.	11,149,813.00	11,149,813.00	405,000.00	11,554,813.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6646

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 5

WORK ORDER: H04485

LENGTH: 34

PROJECT NO: 6022

LOCATION: PR 366 to 4.0km East of PR 583

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Potzus Paving & Road Maintenance Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	186,000.00	186,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	308,000.00	308,000.00
Traffic Control, Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	255,000.00	255,000.00	310,000.00	310,000.00	400,000.00	400,000.00	410,000.00	410,000.00
Waste Excavation (Mod)	5550	m3	6.50	36,075.00	10.00	55,500.00	11.00	61,050.00	15.50	86,025.00
Granular Fill (Mod)	2250	t	14.00	31,500.00	9.00	20,250.00	9.70	21,825.00	18.50	41,625.00
Temporary Overlay Markers	5900	each	5.00	29,500.00	2.00	11,800.00	5.00	29,500.00	4.50	26,550.00
Shoulder Preparation Type II (Mod)	13.7	sta	770.00	10,549.00	800.00	10,960.00	850.00	11,645.00	625.00	8,562.50
Granular Base Course CI "A"	600	t	18.00	10,800.00	12.00	7,200.00	12.75	7,650.00	21.00	12,600.00
Granular Base Course CI "A" (Mod)	26000	t	12.00	312,000.00	12.00	312,000.00	12.75	331,500.00	17.80	462,800.00
Binder Material	9160	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Prime Coat	1350	L	2.00	2,700.00	1.00	1,350.00	1.10	1,485.00	1.50	2,025.00
Prime Coat (Mod)	1100	L	2.00	2,200.00	1.00	1,100.00	1.10	1,210.00	1.50	1,650.00
Bituminous Pavement CI "B"	166000	t	34.00	5,644,000.00	37.25	6,183,500.00	38.00	6,308,000.00	35.80	5,942,800.00
Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site	500	t	28.00	14,000.00	30.00	15,000.00	30.00	15,000.00	35.80	17,900.00
Removing Asphalt Pavement (Mod)	550	m2	2.50	1,375.00	3.00	1,650.00	5.00	2,750.00	8.00	4,400.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	2450	m2	2.50	6,125.00	3.00	7,350.00	3.50	8,575.00	2.85	6,982.50
Preparation of Existing Surface	316.5	sta	1,250.00	395,625.00	2,000.00	633,000.00	1,310.00	414,615.00	1,260.00	398,790.00
Seeding	1	ha	930.00	930.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	847.00	847.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
Reclamation of Existing Bit Pavement (Mod)	32400	m2	2.00	64,800.00	2.40	77,760.00	2.50	81,000.00	1.60	51,840.00
Silt Fence Barrier	100	m	24.00	2,400.00	5.00	500.00	21.20	2,120.00	15.00	1,500.00
Sawcutting Pavement	15	m	10.00	150.00	200.00	3,000.00	50.00	750.00	30.00	450.00
Granular Base Course, CI "A" Shoulders (Mod)	65000	t	14.00	910,000.00	12.00	780,000.00	12.75	828,750.00	19.10	1,241,500.00
Installation of Cable Guardrail	1255	m	31.00	38,905.00	27.00	33,885.00	29.00	36,395.00	35.00	43,925.00
Installation of Cable Barrier End Anchors	12	each	2,480.00	29,760.00	2,500.00	30,000.00	2,225.00	26,700.00	2,900.00	34,800.00
Remove W Beam Guardrail	758	m	12.00	9,096.00	11.00	8,338.00	12.00	9,096.00	14.50	10,991.00
Removal of Cable Guardrail	672	m	6.00	4,032.00	6.00	4,032.00	6.50	4,368.00	7.50	5,040.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6646

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 5

WORK ORDER: H04485

LENGTH: 34

PROJECT NO: 6022

LOCATION: PR 366 to 4.0km East of PR 583

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Potzus Paving & Road Maintenance Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Removal of Cable Guardrail Anchor Blocks	6	each	620.00	3,720.00	1,000.00	6,000.00	583.00	3,498.00	725.00	4,350.00
Installation of Barrier Delineators	69	each	12.00	828.00	75.00	5,175.00	16.00	1,104.00	14.50	1,000.50
S/P ECB C11 Type Urban Biodegradable	6600	m2	4.00	26,400.00	3.00	19,800.00	3.50	23,100.00	3.50	23,100.00
Installation of Polypost Delineators	96	each	12.00	1,152.00	75.00	7,200.00	12.00	1,152.00	14.50	1,392.00
Mowing Side Slopes	110	ha	87.00	9,570.00	220.00	24,200.00	230.00	25,300.00	130.00	14,300.00
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	125,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00
VMA Haul	1	\$	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
Extra Work	1	\$	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				8,339,192.00		8,973,050.00		9,208,985.00		9,468,398.50
BID TOTAL				8,339,192.00		8,973,050.00		9,208,985.00		9,468,398.50



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6646

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 5

WORK ORDER: H04485

LENGTH: 34

PROJECT NO: 6022

LOCATION: PR 366 to 4.0km East of PR 583

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	250,000.00	250,000.00						
Traffic Control, Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	450,000.00	450,000.00						
Waste Excavation (Mod)	5550	m3	10.50	58,275.00						
Granular Fill (Mod)	2250	t	9.50	21,375.00						
Temporary Overlay Markers	5900	each	5.00	29,500.00						
Shoulder Preparation Type II (Mod)	13.7	sta	850.00	11,645.00						
Granular Base Course CI "A"	600	t	13.60	8,160.00						
Granular Base Course CI "A" (Mod)	26000	t	13.60	353,600.00						
Binder Material	9160	t	0.00	0.00						
Prime Coat	1350	L	2.00	2,700.00						
Prime Coat (Mod)	1100	L	2.00	2,200.00						
Bituminous Pavement CI "B"	166000	t	47.50	7,885,000.00						
Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site	500	t	47.50	23,750.00						
Removing Asphalt Pavement (Mod)	550	m2	3.15	1,732.50						
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	2450	m2	3.15	7,717.50						
Preparation of Existing Surface	316.5	sta	1,940.00	614,010.00						
Seeding	1	ha	840.00	840.00						
Reclamation of Existing Bit Pavement (Mod)	32400	m2	3.00	97,200.00						
Silt Fence Barrier	100	m	21.00	2,100.00						
Sawcutting Pavement	15	m	21.00	315.00						
Granular Base Course, CI "A" Shoulders (Mod)	65000	t	13.60	884,000.00						
Installation of Cable Guardrail	1255	m	40.00	50,200.00						
Installation of Cable Barrier End Anchors	12	each	2,205.00	26,460.00						
Remove W Beam Guardrail	758	m	12.00	9,096.00						
Removal of Cable Guardrail	672	m	6.50	4,368.00						



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6646

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 5

WORK ORDER: H04485

LENGTH: 34

PROJECT NO: 6022

LOCATION: PR 366 to 4.0km East of PR 583

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			Borland Construction Inc.							
Removal of Cable Guardrail Anchor Blocks	6	each	577.50	3,465.00						
Installation of Barrier Delineators	69	each	16.00	1,104.00						
S/P ECB C11 Type Urban Biodegradable	6600	m2	3.15	20,790.00						
Installation of Polypost Delineators	96	each	50.00	4,800.00						
Mowing Side Slopes	110	ha	231.00	25,410.00						
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	125,000.00	125,000.00						
VMA Haul	1	\$	75,000.00	75,000.00						
Extra Work	1	\$	100,000.00	100,000.00						
	SECTION 1 TOTAL			11,149,813.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			11,149,813.00		0.00		0.00		0.00